
Monday, April 1 
7:30 a.m. Paulette Smiertelny 
 

Tuesday, April 2 
8:30 a.m. Alvin Volk 
 

Wednesday, April 3 
7:30 a.m. Ed Coyle 
 

Thursday, April 4 
8:30 a.m.      Peter & Susanna Huppenthal 
 

Friday, April 5 
7:30 a.m.      First Friday Memorials 
 

Saturday, April 6 
4:30 p.m. Anthony & Genevieve Malecki 
 

Sunday,  April 7 
7:30 a.m.  Parishioners of QAS 
10:30 a.m. Middleton & Volstorf families 
1:00 p.m. Hispanic Community of QAS 
 

Monday, April 8 
7:30 a.m.   Peter F. Murphy 
 

Tuesday, April 9 
8:30 a.m. Roger Logman 
 

Wednesday, May 10 
7:30 a.m. Ramona Musgrave & Daniel Knoll 
 

Thursday, April 11 
8:30 a.m.      Delores Antoszewski 
 

Friday, April 12 
7:30 a.m.      Jack & Judy Hughes 
 

Saturday, April 13 
4:30 p.m. Eugene Drzewiecki 
  Joe Krueger 
 

Sunday,  April 14 
7:30 a.m.  Lillian Younger 
10:30 a.m. Parishioners of QAS  
1:00 p.m. Hispanic Community of QAS 
 

 

Monday, April 15 
7:30 a.m. Ted Malecki & Antoniette and Ernie Edinger 
 

Tuesday, April 16 
8:30 a.m  Roger Logman 
 

Wednesday, April 17 
7:30 a.m. Mrs. Phylis Luscomb 
 

Thursday, April 18 
8:30 a.m.      Ted & Eileen Jankowski 
 

Friday, April 19 
7:30 a.m.      Mary Ann Poczekay 
 

Saturday, April 20 
4:30 p.m. Joe Ramion 
  Paulette Smiertelny 
 

Sunday,  April 21 
7:30 a.m.  Judith Rau 
10:30 a.m. Parishioners of QAS 
1:00 p.m. Hispanic Community of QAS 

Monday, April 22 
7:30 a.m. Joan Memoli/Penny Stimley 
 

Tuesday, April 23 
8:30 a.m. MaryAnn Krueger 
 

Wednesday, April 24 
7:30 a.m. Philip Faroh 
  Fr. Jordan Fetcko 
 

Thursday, April 25 
8:30 a.m.      Roger Rahfeldt 
 

Friday, April 26 
7:30 a.m.      Cleta Alvarez -Sturm 
 

Saturday, April 27 
4:30 p.m. Darci & Austin Whitted 
  Phil Mason 
 

Sunday,  April 28 
7:30 a.m.  Mr. Sau Nguyen and Daisymarie Waldo 
10:30 a.m. Parishioners of QAS 
1:00 p.m. Hispanic Community of QAS 
 
Monday, April 29 
7:30 a.m. Mike Hoffman 
 

Tuesday, April 30 
8:30 a.m. MaryAnn Poczekay 
   Jim Timm  


